Place

1

Place

1

MPSA League 6 Teks HG & PCC - 09-10 October 2021

Name

mitton, isdee0 CL

Name
Becker, Dirk

10/9/2021

Stage 8 - Classic

152 0 114,891,3230

Stage 8 - PCC

No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
160,0000 100,00 %

No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

0

PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

154 0 28,3454340
152 0 31,604,8101
136 0 30,924,3984
140 0 33,844,1371

Stage 8 - Production
No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

S OO OO OO oo

2 Stevenson, Irving 0
3 Gower,Ronald O
4 Stevenson, Andrea0

Place Name

1 Botha, Gideon

2 Wiese, Rohan

3 Preller, Abrie

4 Mortlock, Vincent

5 Theron, Arno

6 van Heerden, Ruan

7 Lombard, Gerhard

8 Heyl, Wilhelm

9 Siebrits, Hilfred

10  Janse van Rensburg, De Beer(

11  Koch, Hendrik

12  Naude, Gorr

13 Janse van Rensburg, Nico

14  Fourie, Louis

15  Duranty, Wayne

16  Engelbrecht, Dian

17  Weber, Willie

18  Breytenbach, Henning

19  Patel, Ridwaan Ismail

20  Koch, Stephan

21  Van Der Bank, Willem

22 Gebhard, Collin

Place Name

1 Loock, Paul 0
2 Engelbrecht,Jean 0
3 Eicker, Derich 0
4 Weideman, Riaan 0
5 Engelbrecht, Hendrik O
6 Smit, Koos 0
7 van Zyl, Martin 0
8 Venter, Hein 0
9 Pretorius, Fanie 0

Place Name

1 Greeff, Jean 0
2 Van Deventer, Kyle 0
3 De Bruin, Dawie 0
4 du Plessis, Flip 0
5 Naude, Johnny 0
6 Du Preez, Tobie O
7 Prinsloo, Johan 0
8 Lakomski, Andrzej O
9 Badenhorst, Johan 0

(U VN
)

[
(\9}

Johnsen, Marthinus O

Reszka, Marek

0

Van Niekerk, Leon 0

O O OO OO OO oo oo

160,0000 100,00 %
141,6297 88,52 %
129,5075 80,94 %
121,8138 76,13 %

PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD

146
142
140
126
132
142
133
136
130
140
150
138
135
129
134
140
136
120
120
126
112
108

0
0
0
0
0

10
10
0
20
0
0
0
20
10
0
10
0
20
40
0
30
40

24,166,0430
26,305,3992
27,615,0706
25,025,0360
26,524.9774
26,754,9346
27,594.4581
31,214,3576
25,724,27768
35,253,9716
38,773,8690
36,013,8323
31,373,6659
32,843,6236
42,263,1708
41,093,1638
47.492,8638
36,422,7457
36,072,2179
60,492,0830
42,94 1,9096
38,041,7876

160,0000 100,00 %
142.9542 89,35 %
134,2538 8391 %
133,3377 83,34 %
131,7862 82,37 %
130,6530 81,66 %
118,0367 73,77 %
115,3758 72,11 %
113,2365 70,77 %
105,1557 65,72 %
102,4392 64,02 %
101,4675 63,42 %

97,0617
95,9418
83,9530
83,7677
75,8246
72,6977
58,7232
55,1514
50,5603
47,3301

60,66 %
59,96 %
5247 %
52,35 %
47,39 %
45 .44 %
36,70 %
3447 %
31,60 %
29,58 %

Stage 8 - Production Optic
No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

154
145
142
140
146
140
126
0
94

0
10
0
0
10
0
20

28,975,3158
26,525,0905
28,225,0319
30,594,5767
30,324 ,4855
31,324,4700
37,132,8548

470 6,75 0,0000
180 22,34 0,0000

Stage 8 - Standard
No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

134
143
126
126
124
130
139
136
139
133
140
114

20
30
20
20
0
10
10
0
10
0
0
20

28,553,9930
28,633,9469
26,953,9332
29,273,6215
34,433,6015
36,123,3223
44.302,9120
51,142,6594
55,742,3143
62,472,1290
78,151,7914
53,381,7610

160,0000 100,00 %
153,2187 95,76 %
151,4549 94,66 %
137,7539 86,10 %
135,0088 84,38 %
134,5423 84,09 %
85,9265 53,70 %
0,0000 0,00 %

0,0000 0,00 %

160,0000 100,00 %
158,1528 98,85 %
157,6038 98,50 %
145,1139 90,70 %
144,3125 90,20 %
133,1250 83,20 %
116,6842 72,93 %
106,5625 66,60 %
92,7343 57,96 %
85,3093 53,32 %
71,7816 44,86 %
70,5635 44,10 %



